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1.NAME

137 responses

Unnati barot

Shraddha

Shivam

Malkiya madhu rata Bhai

Thakor sunil

VIDHIBA

Patel brijesh

Parmar binal ganpgtbhai

Sanjay

Makwan chetankumar

Dhiresh thakor iswaraji

Thakor dileepji pankaji

BAROT PRAPTI NARESH KUMAR

Vinay

Ayar Ravikumar Babubhai

Vaghela hiren kumar haresh Bhai

Thakor Prakash Ramaniji

RABARI MESHWA ARJANBHAI

Heli patel

Vaghela Priyanka girishbhai

Chirag namdevbhai Jadav
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Kandarp Chavada

Patel riya b

Patel tanvi hareshbhai

Bhatt maulesh

Rohit

Desai gopal kanjibhai

Anshuli

Bodana himmat baldev bhai

Prajapati Monika rajendrakumar

Payal

Parmar Bhoomika Arvindbhai

Kamal

ronak

Bodana Rajeshwari Ranjitsinh

Thakor Rahul Rameshiji

Desai Jinal

Kureshi Muskan

Thakor Krunal govingji

Rathod Sanjay

VANIYA DEVARSHIBHAI PANKAJBHAI

Bhangi Neha Ratilal

Chauhan jaymin prahladbhai

Mitul
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shailesh Raval

Raval ketan viram Bhai

Aarti

Rabari heena i

Rabari rutika ranchhod bhai

Thakor Dharmesh vikramiji

Rahul

Parmar janvi rajshabahi

RAVAL KEVAL KUMAR DINESHBHAI

Thakor Vikasji Babuji

Desai urvashi k

Jenifar Roy

Hiren joshi

Ganesh Bharatji

Malek mahera

Mahesh Bharavad

Hiren m Joshi

Sadhu Raj Alkesh Bhai

Ramzan

Urmila

Shah mitul

Senma payal kanubhai

Vyas piyushkumar hargovindbhai
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Nayi divya sureshbhai

Shrimali mayur gautam bhai

Shrimali Hitesh

Smit pandya

Chauhan sakshi mukeshbhai

Manoj

Parth

Samir Shaikh

Raval Manish Ramesh Bhai

sohil

Arti Parmar

Pratibha

Thakor karan

Shah shruti

Darshana

Thakor priyanka govindji

Asmita

Yogesh

Brahman mukeshbhai Rameshbhai

Chavada jayantkumar

Patel latika

Dantanikirtikumarpravinbhai

Parmar daxa ashokbhai
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Makwana amit purshottam bhai
lla

Prajapati siddhi

Patel shaishav D
Thakor Salu Mahotji

Prajapati kundan manojbhai
Hiral

Vaghela priti Ratilal

Barot Vishal

Hitesh thakor

31 more responses are hidden

2. What degree program are you pursuing now? (A2 dil 5¢ (Sl I8 copy
(Uedl) Hie WeAlY 53] 8Ll 917?)

137 responses

®BA
@® B.Sc

)
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3. SUBJECT

137 responses

English

Sanskrit

Psychology

Gujarati

History

English

History

Psychology

Chemistry

Gujrati

Gujarati

Gujrati

Economics

Economic

Gujarati Hindi spycology

gujarati

Gujrati,hindi,history

Phychology

Microbiology

Economic/psychology/Sanskrit

Sanskrit Gujarati history
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snskirit

Comp. English

Main-English

Sanskrit
Sanskrit/Gujrati/Psychology
Yesh

Gujarate

Phychology

Economic

Phycho

english

Sankrut

Microbiology
Main:-Economics
Students,satisfactilory survey
Saunders, satisfactory survey
English/sanskrit/psychology
Eeconomic

Phaycology

No

Aakriti

Holl ©(duld e 1dl

English,Gujarati,History
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Eco
ssd

Instory

Sanskrut
ECONOMICS

4. SEMESTER |0 copy

137 responses

@ SEM-1
@® SEM-2
@ SEM-3
@ SEM-4
@ SEM-5
@® SEM-6
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5. Roll No.

137 responses

242

358

32

75

30

145

322

77

273

111

285

307

117

375

63

131

664

195

347

376
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74

598

50

287

95

248

234

308

243

194

488

260

187

337

335

89

278

211

383

21

512

43

70
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38

110

667

642

154

29

31

230

85

202

90

184

215

501

58

01

630

62

214

96

220

344

343
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403

113

603

276

525

213

26

57

541

370

36

680

500

670

560

336

486

116

323

208

605

69

223
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176
666
144
37

210
232
185
406
20

583

20 more responses are hidden

6. Are lectures in the college taken regularly? (2} 51Q%Hi A5y (A [d I8 Copy
A Adiui 2419 87?)

135 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Maybe
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7. Are the college teachers easily accessible for guidance? (HLDIE.-‘ZH Yl ID Copy
51Q%ei] WA [USla AR01d L] Uil sy B7?)

134 responses

® YES
® NO

/ @ SOMETIMES

8. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? (Qlc";lQL‘lelr Hie I_D Copy
we[us) 3] Uil s3la u1d 8?)

134 responses

@ Thoroughly (AYgl 31d)

@ Satisfactorily (idlNsI2 21d)
© Poorly (W21 21d)

@ Indifferently (Gelleidl yds)

@ Don't teach at all (H1LLcdl %
oiefl)

9. How well were the teachers able to communicate? (MtAIUs] W&ol IO copy
Uelel (Rdle) sdIMi 54l 210 87?)

134 responses

@ Always effective (ER2LL
yeildellotl)

@ Sometimes effective (324ls
dud Ueilgelletl)

® Just satisfactorily (clN5125)
@ Generally ineffective (H12619)
yelgeuloil)

@ Very poor communication
(VA% WRIN)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1KVAqIKO0eBT2b6wChGmDLHNO_iW03E4qzQ6kDue9kNI/viewanalytics 15/22



11/21/23, 7:49 PM

Students' Satisfactory Survey -2021-22-Sem-2-4-6.

10. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as ID Copy
(AU S\eLL [Rlells 1] HIRell (@M 4R 3d) 2R 91?)

135 responses

@ Excellent (G (AB)
@ Very good (U0l AIR)
® Good (UR))

@ Fair (MHIQM Y1)
@ Poor (WRIK)

11. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I_D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.(dH13] UM ad (el
U YIS dHA HidRS, UHL[S, WA #ldlcHs Id [AsRid ddlefl ds 241

8.)

135 responses

@ Significantly (W4 % HecdyRl
3q)

@ Very well (W AR 3d)

@ Moderately (HedH UHIRIH])

@ Marginally (Wed 211691 YHIRIHI)

@ Not at all ([Wasd «1&l)

12. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I_D Copy
(el dHal flwdl wWal 11N gydle] Was dsl Yl uls 8.)

135 responses

@ Strongly agree (¢adl LLCIS
UsHd)

@ Agree (U&Hd)

@ Neutral (d2el)

@ Disagree (HU&Hd)

@ Strongly disagree (¢adl Yds
AUEHA)
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13. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and ID Copy
applications. (dHRL HMEAIUS] GElEWQL el Wafitled GlR1 A1 B.)

135 responses

@ Every time (¢35 dWq)
@ Usually (H12 ¢119))

@ Occasionally/Sometimes (5185
duid)

@ Rarely (4193%)
@ Never (519 [ed «1€])

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to |_|:| Copy
overcome them. (A& [USs] dHIZ] sHHIZ] 2118 & Wal dal ¢ SAL IR
dHa Hee 53 8))

135 responses

@ Every time (¢35 dWq)
@ Usually (H12 ¢i19)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes (51695
duid)

@ Rarely (¢1193%)
@ Never (519 [ed «1&])

15. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. |_|:| Copy
(AHAIUS] dHal AeALY BURide(] Ug(dl sdl UL Ulilled 52 )

134 responses

@ Strongly agree (¢adl Uds
USHd)

@ Agree (U&Hd)

@ Neutral (d2el)

@ Disagree (MUEHd)

@ Strongly disagree (¢acil ‘-Ldfés
AUEHA)
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16. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, ID Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching. (}acu W Us) ICT Uldell Bald LCD
Yl ser, HeZlH1(SUL dd3sil dHeil (2118l s1iHi Gualal 52 B)

132 responses

@ Above 90% (90% GUR)
@ 70 - 89% (70 &l 89%)
@ 50 - 69% (50 &l 69%)
@ 30 - 49% (30 &l 49%)
@ Below 29% (29% &l ¥{1991)
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17. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution. (@llstl AHA (ARSI Yullcll HI2 8L YUsil 1Y)

82 responses

No

Yes
Nice
Yes
Nothing

Good

Good

Excellent

Ha

no

No needs, All are fine
Good luck

Njce

Yaah

Kai nahi

Always good

Tame Shari reti bhanavo

Nathing Nathing /
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Laybere sudarvi

No.,
| don't know about it very well.
So | don't want to give any suggestions.

5192 Ui 289l ofl , YRell «il( CCTV) el YAAS ol (ULl ) %22 B

Yesh

Javbdari anusasan kamgiri

Very best

Ok

History ni book nai to Kai mtiriyal hoi to plz group MA moklva vinati
The professor is Helping All student & ] @

Good necher...

Niyamitta,atmbal,bhanvani lagan.

1. R AR A5U U AR del HI%H| Bdlsq,
2.0y 0y (Garieffail A (Rleielslad A Yuldl Yl
ERCTEAISEN]

Everything is fine

Darek sir sari rite amne protsahan ape chhe

Sky

Thanks

Averything is ok

Please maintain decipline, facilities not available,stude behaviour not proper
Ys

MRAWR B W5 U W A5 Adl A2l
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Main subject English ni book store ma aveilable nathi so please book sem5 ma aveilable thay
kemke exam ni preoretion ma problem thay chhe.2 regularly all subjects na lecture start thay.

Saru ana yogy hoy se

English

Saru j che

Nice collage and best teacher s.

Nothing

xeldl esadl, Yuil gy elull.
Axam apvi joye.

18.DO YOU LIKE THIS FORM ? RATE IT. |_D Copy

137 responses

60

55 (40.1%)

40

20
21 (15.3% 20 (14.6
18 (13.1%) ( ) (14.6%)
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